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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:55:14
18:00:19
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13:00:00
18:00:00
5:00:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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24 24
3Participants Finished
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0
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:
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29 March 2022
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.

Open Pitlane - Tuesday Afternoon Session

1311Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

22 United Autosports Oreca 072:09.519 13:04:4821
22 United Autosports Oreca 072:08.265 13:06:5732
37 COOL Racing Oreca 072:06.264 13:07:0933
37 COOL Racing Oreca 072:06.255 13:09:1544
37 COOL Racing Oreca 072:05.248 13:37:33105
28 IDEC Sport Oreca 072:05.083 13:40:31126
28 IDEC Sport Oreca 072:04.998 13:59:08167

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

28 LMP2IDEC Sport 2:04.998 16 201.72Oreca 07
42 LMP3COOL Racing 2:11.919 42 191.14Ligier JSP 320
73 GT3AF Corse 2:15.720 24 185.78Ferrari 488 GT3
69 GTETF Sport 2:15.707 32 185.80Aston Martin Vantage GTE
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